
Kindergarten Supply List 2023-24  

 

12 - Ticonderoga “My First Pencil” with erasers 

4 - Boxes of Crayons (24 count small) 

3 - Plastic Pocket Folders with prongs 1-red 1-blue 1-green 

6 - Large Glue Sticks (1.4 oz) 

1 - box Classic Washable Markers Girls only 

1 - 4 pack of EXPO Markers Boys only 

1 - box Gallon size storage bags Girls only 

1 - box Quart size storage bags Boys only 

2 - containers Baby Wipes 

1 - box Tissues 

2 - reams White Copy Paper 

1 - Over the Ear Headphones 

1 - Spiral Notebook 

  



1st Grade Supply List 2023-2024 

 

1 - Expo@ Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, 4 ct., Assorted Colors (Black, Blue, 

Green, Red) 

1 - 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder with Brads, Blue 

1 - 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder with Brads, Red  

1 - 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder with Brads, Yellow 

1 - 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder with Brads, Green 

1 - 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder with Brads, Orange 

1 - Reynolds Presto® Quart Zipper Bags, 24 ct. GIRLS ONLY 

1 - Gallon Zipper Bags, 19 ct.  

1 - Snack Size Zipper Bags, BOYS ONLY 

3 - Jumbo Washable Glue Stick, 1.27 oz. 

4 - Crayola® Crayons, 24 ct. 

2 - Bevel Eraser, Pink, Latex-Free 

2 - Ticonderoga® #2 Pencils, Pre-Sharpened, 12 ct., Yellow 

1 - Wide Ruled Spiral Notebook, 70 ct., 3-Hole Punched, Assorted Colors, 10.5' x 8" 

2 - Highland® Self Stick Notes, 3" x 3", 100 sheets, Assorted Pastel Colors 

2 - Post-it® Self Stick Notes, 1 .5" x 2", 100 Sheets, Assorted Pastel Colors 

1 - White Copy Paper Ream, 8.5 1' x 1 1 't , 20 lb., 92 Bright, 500 Sheets 

2 - Scotties® Facial Tissues, 2-ply, 230 ct. 

1 - Baby Wipes, Unscented, Alcohol-Free, Soft Pack with Flip Top Closure, 80 ct. 

1 - Hand Sanitizer with Pump, 8 oz. OR Lysol® Disinfectant Wipes, Flip Top Soft Pack. 

1 - School Supply Box, 8 11 x 5" x 2', Assorted Colors 

Headphones - required; sold separately or bring from home 

  



2nd Grade Supply List 2023-2024 

 

1 - Baby Wipes, Unscented, Alcohol-Free, Soft Pack with Flip Top Closure, 80 ct. - Boys 

1 - Boulder Clean® Disinfectant Wipes, Flip Top Soft Pack, 72 ct. Girls 

3 - Ticonderoga® #2 Pencils, Pre -Sharpened, 12 ct. Yellow 

1 - Dixon® Wedge Pencil Cap Erasers, Pink, 25 ct. 

2 - Bevel Eraser, Pink, Latex-Free  

2 - Crayola crayons, 24 ct.  

4 - Expo low odor, dry erase marker, chisel tip, black  

1 - Kid scissors, pointed tip, 5 inch, ages, 6+, assorted colors,  

6 - Elmers, large washable, disappearing, purple school, glue stick, .7 70Z.  

4 - wide ruled composition book, 100 count black,  

1 - 2 Pocket heavy duty, poly folder, blue,  

1 - 2 Pocket heavy duty, poly folder, red 

1 - 2 Pocket heavy duty, poly folder, yellow 

1 - 2 Pocket heavy duty, poly folder, green,  

Scotties facial tissue, two ply, 110 ct. 

School supply box, 8” x 5” x 2”, assorted colors 

Earbuds or headphones required 

  



3rd Grade Supply List 2023 - 2024 

 

2 bx Facial Tissues, “Kleenex”, 110 count 

1 bx Baby Wipes, unscented, 80ct. (boys) 

1 Hand Sanitizer, w/pump, 8 oz. (girls) 

1 pr. Scissors, blunt tip, 5 inches 

3 Plastic folder w/pockets and prongs (1 ea, blue, red, green) 

4dz # 2 Ticonderoga pencils, unsharpened w/eraser 

2 Composition books wide ruled, 100 sheets 

1 Container Clorox Wipes (girls) 

1 Package Band aids (latex free) (boys) 

1 Package black expo markers 

1 8 count color crayons 

1 pack markers (to share) 

1 pack colored pencils (to share) 

 

1 pair Earbuds or earphones 

  



4th Grade Supply List 2023 - 2024 

 

3 - Wide Ruled Composition Book, 100 ct., Black 

1 - Wide Ruled Spiral Notebook, 3-Subject, 1 20 ct., 3-Hole Punched, Assorted Colors 

(Black, Blue, Green, Purple, Yellow, Red), 1 0.5" x 8" 

2 - 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder with Brads, Assorted Colors 

4 - Ticonderoga® #2 Pencils, Pre-Sharpened, 12 ct., Yellow 

1 - 3-Ring Nylon Pencil Pouch w/ Mesh Window, 1 0" x 7.5", Assorted Colors (Black, 

Blue, Red, Green) 

2 - Wide Ruled Filler Paper, 8” x 1 0 ½"  3-hole punched, 200 sheets  

2 - Scotties® Facial Tissues, 2-ply, 185 ct. 

2 - Expo® Low Odor Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Black 

1 - Highland® Self Stick Notes, 3" x 3", 100 sheets, Assorted Pastel Colors  

1 - Crayola® Markers, Classic, Broad Tip, 8 ct. 

1 - Prang® Colored Pencils, Full Length, Sharpened, 24 ct. 

1 - Kids Scissors, Pointed-Tip, 5”, Ages 6+, Assorted Colors  

2 - Boulder Clean® Disinfectant Wipes, Flip Top Soft Pack, 72 ct. 

1 - Highmark® Paper Towels, 2-Ply, 85 Sheets 

1 - Drawstring backpack - Provided by Family 

1 - Headphones or Earbuds & wireless mouse - required 

  



5th Grade Supply List 2023 - 2024  

 

(5) - Elmer's Large Washable All Purpose School Glue Stick, .77 oz. 

(2) - Scotties® Facial Tissues, 2-ply, 185 ct. 

(3) – Ticonderoga® #2 Pencils, Pre-Sharpened, 12 ct., Yellow 

(1)  - 3-Ring Nylon Pencil Pouch w/ Mesh Window, 10" x 7.5", Assorted Colors (Black, 

Blue, Red, Green) 

(2)  - Wide Ruled Spiral Notebook, 3-Subject, Poly Cover, Pocket Dividers, 150 ct., 3-

Hole Punched,10.5" x 8.5, Assorted Colors 

(1 ) - Mead® Wide Ruled Spiral Notebook, 5-Subject, 180 ct., 3-Hole Punched, 

Assorted Colors, 10.5  

(3)  - Wide Ruled Composition Book, 100 ct., Black 

(3)  - 2 Pocket Paper Folder with Brads, Assorted Colors 

(2) - Prang® Colored Pencils, Full Length, Sharpened, 12 ct. 

(1) - Student Scissors, 6", Assorted Colors 

(1) - Reynolds Presto® Quart Zipper Bags, GIRLS ONLY 

(1) - Reynolds Presto® Gallon Zipper Bags, BOYS ONLY 

(1) - Baby Wipes, Unscented, Alcohol-Free, Soft Pack with Flip Top Closure, 80 ct. 

GIRLS ONLY 

(1) - Lysol® Disinfectant Wipes, Flip Top Soft Pack, 72 ct. BOYS ONLY 

(1 ) - Earbuds or headphones - required 

 


